Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/11/2023

9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023

9/11/2023

9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023

RMP23-002132

RMP23-002133

RMP23-002134
RMP23-002135
RMP23-002137
RMP23-002136
RMP23-002138

3401 FREMONT ST
0 BLK ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: SHADY CT

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC: 1913 PLUM

GROVE RD

2610 NORTHAMPTON DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2600 MARTIN LN

3900 BERDNICK ST
3265 KIRCHOFF RD
2400 GOLF RD

3255 KIRCHOFF RD
VERMONT/ADAMS
4732 ARBOR DR

5105 TOLLVIEW DR
2600 PLUM GROVE RD
3618 KIRCHOFF RD
WB GOLF EO RT53
600 HICKS RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2901 CENTRAL RD
500 HICKS RD

2100 PLUM GROVE RD
1125 CARNEGIE ST

LOUD PARTY
PREMISES CHECK
PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ACCIDENT

911 TEST CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE
911 TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
ACCIDENT

THEFT

CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
911 INFO CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/12/2023 10:38:15 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Disposition

9/11/2023

9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023
9/11/2023

9/11/2023

RMP23-002139

RMP23-002140

Location Incident

3000 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT

3900 OWL DR JUVENILE NUISANCE
3600 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT

216 STILLWATER CT PUBLIC SERVICE

4180 WINNETKA AVE 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
2400 GOLF RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53 MOTORIST ASSIST
3005 SWALLOW LN WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
4225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

LAT: <42.053024> LONG: WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
<-88.023643>

APPROX LOC:4734 ARBOR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
DR

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/12/2023 10:38:15 AM



