



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/11/2023		3401 FREMONT ST	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2023		0 BLK ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2023		APPROX LOC: SHADY CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2023		ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/11/2023		APPROX LOC: 1913 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2023		2610 NORTHAMPTON DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/11/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/11/2023		2600 MARTIN LN	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2023	RMP23-002132	3900 BERDNICK ST	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2023		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2023		2400 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/11/2023		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2023		VERMONT/ADAMS	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/11/2023	RMP23-002133	4732 ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2023		5105 TOLLVIEW DR	EMPLOYEE MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2023		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2023		3618 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/11/2023	RMP23-002134	WB GOLF EO RT53	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2023	RMP23-002135	600 HICKS RD	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2023	RMP23-002137	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2023	RMP23-002136	2901 CENTRAL RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2023	RMP23-002138	500 HICKS RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2023		2100 PLUM GROVE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/11/2023		1125 CARNEGIE ST	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/11/2023	RMP23-002139	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	
9/11/2023		3900 OWL DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2023	RMP23-002140	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	
9/11/2023		216 STILLWATER CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2023		4180 WINNETKA AVE	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2023		2400 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/11/2023		ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/11/2023		3005 SWALLOW LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2023		LAT: <42.053024> LONG: <-88.023643>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2023		APPROX LOC:4734 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT